Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
TORAH OH

7200 BEVERLY BLVD

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 3RD, 2024

INSTALL: *THURSDAY, AUGUST 1st,
2024*
PICK UP: *MONDAY, AUG 5th, 2024*

PRIVATE HOME
7369 ROSEWOOD AVE
LOS ANGELES, CA

*DELIVER: THURSDAY ANYTIME*
*PICK UP: MONDAY ANYTIME*

Description Qtty
General
ID) Chanel Dining Chair, Gold 2
White Cushions

!

Banquet Table, 8ft 2
Imperial Hedge Bar, 8ft 1
Mondrian Back Bar 1
Gold
\
) Olivia Cocktail Table, Gold 2
i\
I"
Banquet Round Tables, 36" 2
Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 2

HOUSE DELIVERY

Children High Chair 2
‘\{T

Banquet Table, King 6
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ORDER #005336

Rachel Vosoghi
323.523.1246
RACHEL

Order Date: July 18,2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$17.75

$12.00

$300.00

$225.00

$100.00

$8.00
$9.75

Total General

$12.00

$20.00

T

T

T

Total

$35.50

$24.00

$300.00

$225.00

$200.00

$16.00
$19.50

$820.00

$24.00

$120.00

Tof2



Description

E Chiavari Chair

Gold

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 07/31/2024 @ 05:34 PM PST

Qtty Price

65 $3.00 T

Total HOUSE DELIVERY

1 $175.00 T
2 $125.00
2 $100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$195.00

$339.00

$175.00
$250.00

$200.00

$1,159.00
$625.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$1,784.00
($0.00)
$1,784.00
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