

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #005336

Rachel Vosoghi 323.523.1246 RACHEL

Order Date: July 18, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: TORAH OH 7200 BEVERLY BLVD LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 3RD, 2024

INSTALL: \*THURSDAY, AUGUST 1st, 2024\* PICK UP: \*MONDAY, AUG 5th, 2024\*

PRIVATE HOME 7369 ROSEWOOD AVE LOS ANGELES, CA

## \*DELIVER: THURSDAY ANYTIME\* \*PICK UP: MONDAY ANYTIME\*

1	2	\$17.75	Т	\$35.50
I	2	\$17.75	Т	\$35.50
	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00
	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	1	\$225.00	T	\$225.00
d	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
6"	2	\$8.00	Т	\$16.00
30"	2	\$9.75	Т	\$19.50
		Total General		\$820.00
	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00
	б	\$20.00	Т	\$120.00
	6"	1 d 2 6" 2 30" 2 2	1 \$225.00   d 2 \$100.00   6" 2 \$8.00   20" 2 \$9.75   Total Gen   2 \$12.00	1 \$225.00 T   d 2 \$100.00 T   6" 2 \$8.00 T   30" 2 \$9.75 T   Total General   2 \$12.00 T

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
E F	Chiavari Chair <sup>Gold</sup>	65	\$3.00	Т	\$195.00
		Total HOUSE DELIVERY		\$339.00	
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$125.00		\$250.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$100.00		\$200.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$1,159.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$625.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$1,784.00
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$1,784.00